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1/1/2023 $46,666.67 $418.00 $418.00 $147.95 $270.05 $46,518.72 $270.05
2/1/2023 $46,518.72 $418.00 $418.00 $148.80 $269.19 $46,369.92 $539.24
3/1/2023 $46,369.92 $418.00 $418.00 $149.67 $268.33 $46,220.25 $807.57
4/1/2023 $46,220.25 $418.00 $418.00 $150.53 $267.47 $46,069.72 $1,075.04
5/1/2023 $46,069.72 $418.00 $418.00 $151.40 $266.59 $45,918.32 $1,341.63
6/1/2023 $45,918.32 $418.00 $418.00 $152.28 $265.72 $45,766.04 $1,607.35
7/1/2023 $45,766.04 $418.00 $418.00 $153.16 $264.84 $45,612.88 $1,872.19
8/1/2023 $45,612.88 $418.00 $418.00 $154.05 $263.95 $45,458.84 $2,136.14
9/1/2023 $45,458.84 $418.00 $418.00 $154.94 $263.06 $45,303.90 $2,399.19

10/1/2023 $45,303.90 $418.00 $418.00 $155.83 $262.16 $45,148.07 $2,661.36
11/1/2023 $45,148.07 $418.00 $418.00 $156.74 $261.26 $44,991.33 $2,922.62
12/1/2023 $44,991.33 $418.00 $418.00 $157.64 $260.35 $44,833.69 $3,182.97
1/1/2024 $44,833.69 $418.00 $418.00 $158.55 $259.44 $44,675.13 $3,442.41
2/1/2024 $44,675.13 $418.00 $418.00 $159.47 $258.52 $44,515.66 $3,700.94
3/1/2024 $44,515.66 $418.00 $418.00 $160.40 $257.60 $44,355.27 $3,958.54
4/1/2024 $44,355.27 $418.00 $418.00 $161.32 $256.67 $44,193.94 $4,215.21
5/1/2024 $44,193.94 $418.00 $418.00 $162.26 $255.74 $44,031.68 $4,470.95
6/1/2024 $44,031.68 $418.00 $418.00 $163.20 $254.80 $43,868.49 $4,725.75
7/1/2024 $43,868.49 $418.00 $418.00 $164.14 $253.86 $43,704.35 $4,979.61
8/1/2024 $43,704.35 $418.00 $418.00 $165.09 $252.91 $43,539.26 $5,232.51
9/1/2024 $43,539.26 $418.00 $418.00 $166.05 $251.95 $43,373.21 $5,484.46

10/1/2024 $43,373.21 $418.00 $418.00 $167.01 $250.99 $43,206.21 $5,735.45
11/1/2024 $43,206.21 $418.00 $418.00 $167.97 $250.02 $43,038.23 $5,985.48
12/1/2024 $43,038.23 $418.00 $418.00 $168.94 $249.05 $42,869.29 $6,234.53
1/1/2025 $42,869.29 $418.00 $418.00 $169.92 $248.07 $42,699.37 $6,482.60
2/1/2025 $42,699.37 $418.00 $418.00 $170.91 $247.09 $42,528.46 $6,729.69
3/1/2025 $42,528.46 $418.00 $418.00 $171.89 $246.10 $42,356.57 $6,975.79
4/1/2025 $42,356.57 $418.00 $418.00 $172.89 $245.11 $42,183.68 $7,220.90
5/1/2025 $42,183.68 $418.00 $418.00 $173.89 $244.11 $42,009.79 $7,465.01
6/1/2025 $42,009.79 $418.00 $418.00 $174.90 $243.10 $41,834.89 $7,708.11
7/1/2025 $41,834.89 $418.00 $418.00 $175.91 $242.09 $41,658.98 $7,950.19
8/1/2025 $41,658.98 $418.00 $418.00 $176.93 $241.07 $41,482.06 $8,191.27
9/1/2025 $41,482.06 $418.00 $418.00 $177.95 $240.05 $41,304.11 $8,431.31

10/1/2025 $41,304.11 $418.00 $418.00 $178.98 $239.02 $41,125.13 $8,670.33
11/1/2025 $41,125.13 $418.00 $418.00 $180.02 $237.98 $40,945.11 $8,908.31
12/1/2025 $40,945.11 $418.00 $418.00 $181.06 $236.94 $40,764.06 $9,145.25
1/1/2026 $40,764.06 $418.00 $418.00 $182.10 $235.89 $40,581.95 $9,381.14
2/1/2026 $40,581.95 $418.00 $418.00 $183.16 $234.84 $40,398.79 $9,615.98
3/1/2026 $40,398.79 $418.00 $418.00 $184.22 $233.78 $40,214.58 $9,849.75
4/1/2026 $40,214.58 $418.00 $418.00 $185.28 $232.71 $40,029.29 $10,082.47
5/1/2026 $40,029.29 $418.00 $418.00 $186.36 $231.64 $39,842.93 $10,314.11
6/1/2026 $39,842.93 $418.00 $418.00 $187.44 $230.56 $39,655.50 $10,544.67
7/1/2026 $39,655.50 $418.00 $418.00 $188.52 $229.48 $39,466.98 $10,774.14
8/1/2026 $39,466.98 $418.00 $418.00 $189.61 $228.39 $39,277.37 $11,002.53
9/1/2026 $39,277.37 $418.00 $418.00 $190.71 $227.29 $39,086.66 $11,229.82

10/1/2026 $39,086.66 $418.00 $418.00 $191.81 $226.18 $38,894.85 $11,456.00
11/1/2026 $38,894.85 $418.00 $418.00 $192.92 $225.07 $38,701.93 $11,681.08
12/1/2026 $38,701.93 $418.00 $418.00 $194.04 $223.96 $38,507.89 $11,905.04
1/1/2027 $38,507.89 $418.00 $418.00 $195.16 $222.84 $38,312.73 $12,127.87
2/1/2027 $38,312.73 $418.00 $418.00 $196.29 $221.71 $38,116.44 $12,349.58
3/1/2027 $38,116.44 $418.00 $418.00 $197.43 $220.57 $37,919.01 $12,570.15
4/1/2027 $37,919.01 $418.00 $418.00 $198.57 $219.43 $37,720.45 $12,789.58
5/1/2027 $37,720.45 $418.00 $418.00 $199.72 $218.28 $37,520.73 $13,007.85
6/1/2027 $37,520.73 $418.00 $418.00 $200.87 $217.12 $37,319.86 $13,224.98
7/1/2027 $37,319.86 $418.00 $418.00 $202.04 $215.96 $37,117.82 $13,440.94
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8/1/2027 $37,117.82 $418.00 $418.00 $203.20 $214.79 $36,914.62 $13,655.73
9/1/2027 $36,914.62 $418.00 $418.00 $204.38 $213.62 $36,710.24 $13,869.34

10/1/2027 $36,710.24 $418.00 $418.00 $205.56 $212.43 $36,504.67 $14,081.78
11/1/2027 $36,504.67 $418.00 $418.00 $206.75 $211.24 $36,297.92 $14,293.02
12/1/2027 $36,297.92 $418.00 $418.00 $207.95 $210.05 $36,089.97 $14,503.07
1/1/2028 $36,089.97 $418.00 $418.00 $209.15 $208.84 $35,880.82 $14,711.91
2/1/2028 $35,880.82 $418.00 $418.00 $210.36 $207.63 $35,670.45 $14,919.55
3/1/2028 $35,670.45 $418.00 $418.00 $211.58 $206.42 $35,458.87 $15,125.96
4/1/2028 $35,458.87 $418.00 $418.00 $212.80 $205.19 $35,246.07 $15,331.15
5/1/2028 $35,246.07 $418.00 $418.00 $214.04 $203.96 $35,032.03 $15,535.11
6/1/2028 $35,032.03 $418.00 $418.00 $215.27 $202.72 $34,816.76 $15,737.83
7/1/2028 $34,816.76 $418.00 $418.00 $216.52 $201.48 $34,600.24 $15,939.31
8/1/2028 $34,600.24 $418.00 $418.00 $217.77 $200.22 $34,382.47 $16,139.53
9/1/2028 $34,382.47 $418.00 $418.00 $219.03 $198.96 $34,163.43 $16,338.50

10/1/2028 $34,163.43 $418.00 $418.00 $220.30 $197.70 $33,943.13 $16,536.19
11/1/2028 $33,943.13 $418.00 $418.00 $221.58 $196.42 $33,721.56 $16,732.61
12/1/2028 $33,721.56 $418.00 $418.00 $222.86 $195.14 $33,498.70 $16,927.75
1/1/2029 $33,498.70 $418.00 $418.00 $224.15 $193.85 $33,274.55 $17,121.60
2/1/2029 $33,274.55 $418.00 $418.00 $225.44 $192.55 $33,049.11 $17,314.15
3/1/2029 $33,049.11 $418.00 $418.00 $226.75 $191.25 $32,822.36 $17,505.40
4/1/2029 $32,822.36 $418.00 $418.00 $228.06 $189.93 $32,594.30 $17,695.33
5/1/2029 $32,594.30 $418.00 $418.00 $229.38 $188.62 $32,364.91 $17,883.95
6/1/2029 $32,364.91 $418.00 $418.00 $230.71 $187.29 $32,134.21 $18,071.23
7/1/2029 $32,134.21 $418.00 $418.00 $232.04 $185.95 $31,902.16 $18,257.19
8/1/2029 $31,902.16 $418.00 $418.00 $233.39 $184.61 $31,668.78 $18,441.80
9/1/2029 $31,668.78 $418.00 $418.00 $234.74 $183.26 $31,434.04 $18,625.06

10/1/2029 $31,434.04 $418.00 $418.00 $236.10 $181.90 $31,197.94 $18,806.96
11/1/2029 $31,197.94 $418.00 $418.00 $237.46 $180.53 $30,960.48 $18,987.49
12/1/2029 $30,960.48 $418.00 $418.00 $238.84 $179.16 $30,721.65 $19,166.65
1/1/2030 $30,721.65 $418.00 $418.00 $240.22 $177.78 $30,481.43 $19,344.43
2/1/2030 $30,481.43 $418.00 $418.00 $241.61 $176.39 $30,239.82 $19,520.82
3/1/2030 $30,239.82 $418.00 $418.00 $243.01 $174.99 $29,996.82 $19,695.81
4/1/2030 $29,996.82 $418.00 $418.00 $244.41 $173.58 $29,752.40 $19,869.39
5/1/2030 $29,752.40 $418.00 $418.00 $245.83 $172.17 $29,506.58 $20,041.56
6/1/2030 $29,506.58 $418.00 $418.00 $247.25 $170.75 $29,259.33 $20,212.31
7/1/2030 $29,259.33 $418.00 $418.00 $248.68 $169.32 $29,010.65 $20,381.63
8/1/2030 $29,010.65 $418.00 $418.00 $250.12 $167.88 $28,760.53 $20,549.50
9/1/2030 $28,760.53 $418.00 $418.00 $251.57 $166.43 $28,508.96 $20,715.93

10/1/2030 $28,508.96 $418.00 $418.00 $253.02 $164.97 $28,255.94 $20,880.91
11/1/2030 $28,255.94 $418.00 $418.00 $254.49 $163.51 $28,001.46 $21,044.42
12/1/2030 $28,001.46 $418.00 $418.00 $255.96 $162.04 $27,745.50 $21,206.46
1/1/2031 $27,745.50 $418.00 $418.00 $257.44 $160.56 $27,488.06 $21,367.01
2/1/2031 $27,488.06 $418.00 $418.00 $258.93 $159.07 $27,229.13 $21,526.08
3/1/2031 $27,229.13 $418.00 $418.00 $260.43 $157.57 $26,968.70 $21,683.65
4/1/2031 $26,968.70 $418.00 $418.00 $261.94 $156.06 $26,706.76 $21,839.71
5/1/2031 $26,706.76 $418.00 $418.00 $263.45 $154.55 $26,443.31 $21,994.25
6/1/2031 $26,443.31 $418.00 $418.00 $264.98 $153.02 $26,178.34 $22,147.27
7/1/2031 $26,178.34 $418.00 $418.00 $266.51 $151.49 $25,911.83 $22,298.76
8/1/2031 $25,911.83 $418.00 $418.00 $268.05 $149.95 $25,643.78 $22,448.71
9/1/2031 $25,643.78 $418.00 $418.00 $269.60 $148.39 $25,374.18 $22,597.10

10/1/2031 $25,374.18 $418.00 $418.00 $271.16 $146.83 $25,103.01 $22,743.94
11/1/2031 $25,103.01 $418.00 $418.00 $272.73 $145.26 $24,830.28 $22,889.20
12/1/2031 $24,830.28 $418.00 $418.00 $274.31 $143.69 $24,555.97 $23,032.89
1/1/2032 $24,555.97 $418.00 $418.00 $275.90 $142.10 $24,280.08 $23,174.99
2/1/2032 $24,280.08 $418.00 $418.00 $277.49 $140.50 $24,002.58 $23,315.49
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3/1/2032 $24,002.58 $418.00 $418.00 $279.10 $138.90 $23,723.48 $23,454.39
4/1/2032 $23,723.48 $418.00 $418.00 $280.71 $137.28 $23,442.77 $23,591.67
5/1/2032 $23,442.77 $418.00 $418.00 $282.34 $135.66 $23,160.43 $23,727.33
6/1/2032 $23,160.43 $418.00 $418.00 $283.97 $134.02 $22,876.46 $23,861.35
7/1/2032 $22,876.46 $418.00 $418.00 $285.62 $132.38 $22,590.84 $23,993.73
8/1/2032 $22,590.84 $418.00 $418.00 $287.27 $130.73 $22,303.58 $24,124.46
9/1/2032 $22,303.58 $418.00 $418.00 $288.93 $129.07 $22,014.64 $24,253.52

10/1/2032 $22,014.64 $418.00 $418.00 $290.60 $127.39 $21,724.04 $24,380.92
11/1/2032 $21,724.04 $418.00 $418.00 $292.28 $125.71 $21,431.76 $24,506.63
12/1/2032 $21,431.76 $418.00 $418.00 $293.98 $124.02 $21,137.78 $24,630.65
1/1/2033 $21,137.78 $418.00 $418.00 $295.68 $122.32 $20,842.10 $24,752.97
2/1/2033 $20,842.10 $418.00 $418.00 $297.39 $120.61 $20,544.72 $24,873.57
3/1/2033 $20,544.72 $418.00 $418.00 $299.11 $118.89 $20,245.61 $24,992.46
4/1/2033 $20,245.61 $418.00 $418.00 $300.84 $117.16 $19,944.77 $25,109.62
5/1/2033 $19,944.77 $418.00 $418.00 $302.58 $115.42 $19,642.19 $25,225.03
6/1/2033 $19,642.19 $418.00 $418.00 $304.33 $113.66 $19,337.85 $25,338.70
7/1/2033 $19,337.85 $418.00 $418.00 $306.09 $111.90 $19,031.76 $25,450.60
8/1/2033 $19,031.76 $418.00 $418.00 $307.86 $110.13 $18,723.90 $25,560.73
9/1/2033 $18,723.90 $418.00 $418.00 $309.65 $108.35 $18,414.25 $25,669.08

10/1/2033 $18,414.25 $418.00 $418.00 $311.44 $106.56 $18,102.81 $25,775.64
11/1/2033 $18,102.81 $418.00 $418.00 $313.24 $104.76 $17,789.57 $25,880.40
12/1/2033 $17,789.57 $418.00 $418.00 $315.05 $102.94 $17,474.52 $25,983.34
1/1/2034 $17,474.52 $418.00 $418.00 $316.88 $101.12 $17,157.65 $26,084.46
2/1/2034 $17,157.65 $418.00 $418.00 $318.71 $99.29 $16,838.94 $26,183.75
3/1/2034 $16,838.94 $418.00 $418.00 $320.55 $97.44 $16,518.38 $26,281.19
4/1/2034 $16,518.38 $418.00 $418.00 $322.41 $95.59 $16,195.98 $26,376.78
5/1/2034 $16,195.98 $418.00 $418.00 $324.27 $93.72 $15,871.70 $26,470.50
6/1/2034 $15,871.70 $418.00 $418.00 $326.15 $91.85 $15,545.55 $26,562.35
7/1/2034 $15,545.55 $418.00 $418.00 $328.04 $89.96 $15,217.51 $26,652.31
8/1/2034 $15,217.51 $418.00 $418.00 $329.94 $88.06 $14,887.58 $26,740.37
9/1/2034 $14,887.58 $418.00 $418.00 $331.85 $86.15 $14,555.73 $26,826.52

10/1/2034 $14,555.73 $418.00 $418.00 $333.77 $84.23 $14,221.97 $26,910.75
11/1/2034 $14,221.97 $418.00 $418.00 $335.70 $82.30 $13,886.27 $26,993.05
12/1/2034 $13,886.27 $418.00 $418.00 $337.64 $80.36 $13,548.63 $27,073.40
1/1/2035 $13,548.63 $418.00 $418.00 $339.59 $78.40 $13,209.04 $27,151.81
2/1/2035 $13,209.04 $418.00 $418.00 $341.56 $76.44 $12,867.48 $27,228.24
3/1/2035 $12,867.48 $418.00 $418.00 $343.54 $74.46 $12,523.94 $27,302.70
4/1/2035 $12,523.94 $418.00 $418.00 $345.52 $72.47 $12,178.42 $27,375.18
5/1/2035 $12,178.42 $418.00 $418.00 $347.52 $70.47 $11,830.90 $27,445.65
6/1/2035 $11,830.90 $418.00 $418.00 $349.53 $68.46 $11,481.36 $27,514.11
7/1/2035 $11,481.36 $418.00 $418.00 $351.56 $66.44 $11,129.81 $27,580.55
8/1/2035 $11,129.81 $418.00 $418.00 $353.59 $64.41 $10,776.21 $27,644.96
9/1/2035 $10,776.21 $418.00 $418.00 $355.64 $62.36 $10,420.58 $27,707.32

10/1/2035 $10,420.58 $418.00 $418.00 $357.69 $60.30 $10,062.88 $27,767.62
11/1/2035 $10,062.88 $418.00 $418.00 $359.76 $58.23 $9,703.12 $27,825.85
12/1/2035 $9,703.12 $418.00 $418.00 $361.85 $56.15 $9,341.27 $27,882.00
1/1/2036 $9,341.27 $418.00 $418.00 $363.94 $54.06 $8,977.33 $27,936.05
2/1/2036 $8,977.33 $418.00 $418.00 $366.05 $51.95 $8,611.28 $27,988.00
3/1/2036 $8,611.28 $418.00 $418.00 $368.16 $49.83 $8,243.12 $28,037.84
4/1/2036 $8,243.12 $418.00 $418.00 $370.30 $47.70 $7,872.82 $28,085.54
5/1/2036 $7,872.82 $418.00 $418.00 $372.44 $45.56 $7,500.39 $28,131.09
6/1/2036 $7,500.39 $418.00 $418.00 $374.59 $43.40 $7,125.79 $28,174.50
7/1/2036 $7,125.79 $418.00 $418.00 $376.76 $41.24 $6,749.03 $28,215.73
8/1/2036 $6,749.03 $418.00 $418.00 $378.94 $39.05 $6,370.09 $28,254.79
9/1/2036 $6,370.09 $418.00 $418.00 $381.13 $36.86 $5,988.96 $28,291.65
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10/1/2036 $5,988.96 $418.00 $418.00 $383.34 $34.66 $5,605.62 $28,326.31
11/1/2036 $5,605.62 $418.00 $418.00 $385.56 $32.44 $5,220.06 $28,358.74
12/1/2036 $5,220.06 $418.00 $418.00 $387.79 $30.21 $4,832.27 $28,388.95
1/1/2037 $4,832.27 $418.00 $418.00 $390.03 $27.96 $4,442.24 $28,416.91
2/1/2037 $4,442.24 $418.00 $418.00 $392.29 $25.71 $4,049.95 $28,442.62
3/1/2037 $4,049.95 $418.00 $418.00 $394.56 $23.44 $3,655.39 $28,466.06
4/1/2037 $3,655.39 $418.00 $418.00 $396.84 $21.15 $3,258.54 $28,487.21
5/1/2037 $3,258.54 $418.00 $418.00 $399.14 $18.86 $2,859.40 $28,506.07
6/1/2037 $2,859.40 $418.00 $418.00 $401.45 $16.55 $2,457.95 $28,522.61
7/1/2037 $2,457.95 $418.00 $418.00 $403.77 $14.22 $2,054.18 $28,536.84
8/1/2037 $2,054.18 $418.00 $418.00 $406.11 $11.89 $1,648.07 $28,548.72
9/1/2037 $1,648.07 $418.00 $418.00 $408.46 $9.54 $1,239.61 $28,558.26

10/1/2037 $1,239.61 $418.00 $418.00 $410.82 $7.17 $828.79 $28,565.43
11/1/2037 $828.79 $418.00 $418.00 $413.20 $4.80 $415.59 $28,570.23
12/1/2037 $415.59 $418.00 $415.59 $413.19 $2.40 $0.00 $28,572.63
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